11.04
11
Prop.-V.
	 Dimensions	 Needle	 Kv-	 Flow rate	 Connection	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 size	 value	 water		  air	 thread	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 l/min*2		  l/min*1	 G		  €
Product group
Order example:
VR6-02A
VR6-02
VR6-04
	 stainless steel body	 body and valve made of stainless steel 316	    for G1/4	 VR6-02 .S	 +73,00
	 EPDM elastomer	 SST body only	    for G1/4	 VR6-02 .SE	 +32,00
	 FFKM elastomer	 SST body only	    for G1/4	 VR6-02 .SX29	 +73,00
	 amper-proof cap	 on valve with knob, standard		  VR6-0. .T	 +16,00
	 hexagon socket screw	 and locknut		  VR6-0. . I	 +12,00
	 rotary knob with display	 100 graduation, with star grip		  VR6-0. .R	 +12,00
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 54	 64	 10	 1.0	          0.0007	 0 …  0.01	 0 …  0.3	 G1/4	 VR6-02A	 185,00
				    1.5	          0.005	 0 …  0.10	 0 …  2.5		  VR6-02B	 185,00
				    2.0	          0.01	 0 …  0.15	 0 …  7.0		  VR6-02C	 185,00
				    2.5	          0.04	 0 …  0.60	 0 …  17		  VR6-02D	 185,00
				    3.0	          0.10	 0 …  2.30	 0 …   60		  VR6-02E	 185,00
	 62	 80	 17.5	 4.0	          0.58	 0 … 	  8.00,00	 0 … 250	 G1/2	 VR6-04A	 350,00
				    6.5	          1.00	 0 …      16,00	 0 … 425		  VR6-04B	 350,00
D
	Precision needle valve	 VR
Ø 1/6.5 mm
compressed air or liquids